
 

      2018 – 2019 Board Members  
 

  
 
Executive Committee 

  

President Tami Gustafson tamiabepta@gmail.com 
Vice President - Administration Alyssa Ng floridagirl72@hotmail.com 
Vice President - Faculty Liaison Colleen Perez colleen.perez@sdhc.k12.fl.us 
Treasurer Caren Katz ck.abespta@gmail.com 
Recording Secretary Kristin Grose kg.abepta@gmail.com 
Corresponding Secretary Emalyn DeJesus seijoem@gmail.com 
Principal Kelly McMillan kelly.mcmillan@sdhc.k12.fl.us 
Assistant Principal Bradley Fuller Ed Bradley.Fuller@sdhc.k12.fl.us 
Standing Committee Chairperson 
Box Top Mandy Cassiano teamcassiano@bellsouth.net 
Brick Pavers Robin Council rcouncil@tampabay.rr.com 
Business Partners Jennie Bell jennieolson4@gmail.com 
General Membership Jessica Taylor jess13498@aol.com 
Grants and Donations Michelle Devereaux michelle.paralegal@yahool.com 
Merchandise Emalyn DeJesus seijoem@gmail.com 
Recycling and Rewards Alyssa Ng floridagirl72@hotmail.com 
Room Rep Coordinator Shannon Lacey shannon.lacey1@gmail.com 
School Store Emalyn DeJesus seijoem@gmail.com 
Spirit Nights Gisele Parry giselelee@hotmail.com 
 Whitney Lamida whitney.lamaida@gmail.com 
Student of the Month Reception Emalyn DeJesus seijoem@gmail.com 
 Jennifer Vowels Jvowels001@gmail.com 
 OPEN  
Student of the Month Photographer Quirssa Cruz  qcruz247@gmail.com 
 Beverly Morrissey  bmorris424@yahoo.com 
 Alisa Michaud Blondie061488@yahoo.com 
Website/Social Media Caren Katz ck.abespta@gmail.com 
Yearbook Kristin Grose kmgrose0@gmail.com 
 Allison Ward Allysonanded@gmail.com 
 Jessica Taylor jess13498@aol.com 
 Quirssa Cruz  qcruz247@gmail.com 
Special Events Committee Chairperson 
Book Fair – Fall & Spring Kristin Grose kmgrose0@gmail.com 
 Emalyn DeJesus seijoem@gmail.com 
 OPEN  
Boosterthon Robin Council rcouncil@tampabay.rr.com 
Conference Night Dinner Fall 10/4/18 Crystal Hart cryhart1982@gmail.com 
Conference Night Dinners Spring    
      1/24/19 Crystal Hart cryhart1982@gmail.com 
      4/4/19 Crystal Hart cryhart1982@gmail.com 
Educator Enrichment Grants Michelle Devereaux michelle.paralegal@gmail.com 
Fall Festival Michele Jones michele@abespta@gmail.com 
 OPEN  
    Silent Auction Jennie Bell jennieolson4@gmail.com 
    Spooky Hallway Michele Jones michele.abespta@gmail.com 
    Haunted House Becky Cook cookbecky6@gmail.com 
 OPEN  
Family Nights/Reflections Marly F  
Field Day Liaison Jennie Bell jennieolson4@gmail.com 
 Katie Murray kmurray@ymail.com 
Fifth Grade Liaison Michele Jones michele.abespta@gmail.com 
First Day Coffee Sarah Trimpe sarahwedge@aol.com 
Movie Night Michele Jones michele.abespta@gmail.com 

mailto:colleen.perez@sdhc.k12.fl.us
mailto:rieka.abespta@gmail.com
mailto:shannon.lacey1@gmail.com
mailto:Jvowels001@gmail.com
mailto:bmorris424@yahoo.com
mailto:Blondie061488@yahoo.com
mailto:brendaabespta@gmail.com
mailto:brendaabespta@gmail.com
mailto:cookbecky6@gmail.com
mailto:kmurray@ymail.com


Skate Night Laura Schofield lauraschofield@yahoo.com 
 Michele Jones michele.abespta@gmail.com 
Sky Zone Chair Laura Schofield lauraschofield@yahoo.com 
Teacher Appreciation Week OPEN  
Teachers’ First Week Back  Crystal Hart cryhart1982@gmail.com 
 Ashleigh Centella ashleigh.centella@gmail.com 
Welcome Back Dinner Melissa Brantley mbrantley826@yahoo.com 

 Dana Sparks danasparks02@gmail.com 

 
 


